Hall of the House of Representatives

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005

Amendment Form

JBC 03/03/05 (159)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1863

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1863.

Amend House Bill No. 1863 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 11, delete "MONTICELLO" and substitute "MONTICELLO - COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY - CROSSETT" and Page 1, line 18, delete "MONTICELLO" and substitute "MONTICELLO - COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY - CROSSETT" and Page 1, line 25, delete "APPROPRIATIONS" and substitute "APPROPRIATIONS -COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY - CROSSETT" and Page 1, line 29, delete "For" and substitute "For the College of Technology -Crossett for"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Bolin JAD/JAD - 03-03-2005 12:04 JAD271